belfuse.com/signal
HCLC Series
High Current Low Core Loss
Toroidal Inductors
HCLC Series of High Current Low Core Loss Toroidal Inductors are vertical
PCB THT mounted magnetics with a broad inductance and current range.
HCLC parts are constructed with a specific core material enabling them to
exhibit higher energy storage, great temperature stability and a very low

(µH)
DC Resistance
Max.
(Ω)
I-rated
DC Current  1
(A)
Dimension
Nominal
A
(in)
Dimension
Nominal
B
(in)
HCLC-10-14.3 10 6.0 0.006 14.3 0.47 0.053
HCLC-12-14.2 12 6.9 0.006 14.2 0.47 0.053
HCLC-15-13.6 15 8.3 0.007 13.6 0.47 0.053
HCLC-18-13.1 18 9.7 0.007 13.1 0.47 0.053
HCLC-22-12.6 22 11.5 0.008 12.6 0.47 0.053
HCLC-27-11.8 27 13.5 0.009 11.8 0.47 0.053
HCLC-33-11.1 33 15.7 0.010 11.1 0.47 0.053
HCLC-39-10.8 39 18.1 0.011 10.8 0.47 0.053
HCLC-47-10.3 47 20.9 0.012 10.3 0.47 0.053
HCLC-56-9.8 56 23.9 0.013 9.8 0.47 0.053
HCLC-68-7.6 68 33.9 0.022 7.6 0.45 0.042
HCLC-82-7.1 82 39.0 0.024 7.1 0.45 0.042
HCLC-100-6.8 100 45.6 0.027 6.8 0.45 0.042
HCLC-120-5.1 120 63.4 0.047 5.1 0.43 0.034
HCLC-150-4.9 150 76.0 0.052 4.9 0.43 0.034
HCLC-180-4.7 180 88.5 0.057 4.7 0.43 0.034
HCLC-220-4.4 220 103.1 0.063 4.4 0.43 0.034
HCLC-270-4.2 270 121.1 0.070 4.2 0.43 0.034
HCLC-330-4.0 330 141.9 0.077 4.0 0.43 0.034
HCLC-390-3.8 390 161.2 0.084 3.8 0.43 0.034
HCLC-470-3.7 470 185.7 0.092 3.7 0.43 0.034
HCLC-560-3.5 560 212.0 0.101 3.5 0.43 0.034
HCLC-680-2.7 680 307.6 0.176 2.7 0.47 0.027
HCLC-820-2.5 820 355.5 0.194 2.5 0.47 0.027
  HCLC-1000-2.4 1000 412.5 0.216 2.4 0.47 0.027
11    The current causing 30°C max. temperature rise.
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208